
171300
Generator 3.0

SAKARI
3KVA HondaGX160

2.7
50

100

3.1

47

1 Ph 220

Gasoline

430 x 650 x 450

SK Code
Commodity Nome

Model
Operation
Cleahing Width
Cleahing Capacity
Dust Hopper Capacity
Main Brush Width
Size
Weight

763000
Static electricity vacuum cleaner

HA480
SIZOKA

VENZ/OKURA

PROVAC

1Ph 220V
2.0
100

550
500

1100
30

-

PV100(100ℓ)

Walking hand pushing type
480 mm

1,680 m3 (3.5 km/h)
40ℓ

480 mm
1,070×675×908

20.3

SK Code
Commodity Nome

Model
Power supply
Cooling capacity
Adjust ari volume
Power consumption
Drain tank capacity
Dimensions (mm)

830000
Spot ari conditioner 1 duct

SS-22EG-8BT (No swivel
SUIDEN

Single phase 220V,50Hz
2.2kW/7,500 BTU

2 speeds
0.8 kW

5 L
W90×D430×H808

Weight 39 kg

13L

32L

100L

SK Code

Commodity Nome
Manufacturer
Model
Diameter (Ø) mm
Motor (W)
Air�ow Volume (m3/mm)
Speed (rpm)
Power Supply (Ph/v)

171000

Blower 300
ONISHI

TYPOON V-12
300
550
70

3000
1/220

Blower 600
ONISHI

SW-150B
600

1500
320

1500/1800
1/220

171300

Blower 600
OKURA

24”/590mm
600

2200
290

1450
1/220

830500
Tripod Fan

VENZ
F1A 24”

600
1500
320

1500/1800
1/220

ONISHI
Blower 300

VENZ
Tripod Fan

ONISHI
Blower 600 (PH)

ONISHI
Blower 600

4.
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i. Generators

i.



SK Code

Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model
Control Method
Rate Input (Kva)
Frequency (Hz)
Output current/Crater current (A/A)
Output voltage/Crater voltage (V/V)

 
 

248000

YM-500KR2 / YD-500KR2
Panasonic

Thryristor
31.9 (28.1)

50-60
60-500 / 60-500

16-45 / 16-45

1,410×566×760

YX-25CD1HAK

 

 

W×H (mm)
Wire diameter (mm Ø)
Cable lenght (m)

 

Gas Regulation

224600

Generator 100
DENYO

DCA-125ESK
50/60

100/125
200/400~220/4400
289/144~328/164

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

11.8/15.0(16.5/20.7)

3,280×1,080×1,500 

2,290
2,260

94

SK Code

Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model
Frequency (Hz)
Output (KVA)
Voltage (V)
Current (A)
Power factor (%)
Single phase terminal (kw)
Fuel type
Fuel tank Capacity (L)
Fuel consumption 
(L/Hr) 50% / 75 %
Diementions  
W x D x H (mm)
Dry weight (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Lw sound power Level (dB )

Generator 125
DENYO

DCA-150ESH
50/60

125×150
200/400~394/197
180/361(197/364)

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

13.8/19.3(17.1/23/9)

3,200×1,180×1,500 

2,360
2,630

93

Generator 125
DENYO

DCA-150ESM
50/60

125/150
200/400~220/440
361/180~394/197

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

13.9/19.8(17.2/24.0)

3,350×1,080×1,500 

2,450
2,720

94

224800

Generator 125
NIPPON

NSE150EH
50/60

125/150
200/400~220/440
361/180~394/197

DCA-125ESK DCA-150ESH NSE150EH SDG-150S-3A6

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

14.0/20.0(17.0/24.0)

3,180×1,130×1,450

2,270
2,520

95

Generator 125
AIRMAN

SDG-150S-3A6
50/60

125/150
200/400~220/440
361/180~394/197

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

13.8/19.4(17.5/24/3)

2,990×1,180×1,480

2,180
2,430

94

22460

Generator 195
DENYO

DCA-220ESM
50/60

200/220
400/200~440/220
289/577~289/577

0.8
Non

Diesel
380

23.4/33.7(28.0/38.1)

3,700×1,300×1,750

3,630
4,050

93

SK Code               903000
Structure  Steel plate 5mm.
Commodity Name             Saucer for 13-25KVA
           Saucer for 40-60KVA
           Saucer for 100-150KVA
           Saucer for 220KVA

Generators-related products 

Semi-automatic electric welding machine

Rate duty cycle (%) 60
Aplicable wire material Solid / FCW
Wire Feeder YW-50KB3

Aplicable Wire Diameter (mm Ø)
Cable Lenght (m)
Welding Torch

1.2 / (1.4) / 1.6
1.8

YT-50cs3
Rated duty cycle (%)
Rated current (A)

CO2 : 70% ,  MAG : 35%
500

1.2 / (1.4) / 1.6
3 

        ** Various kinds of wires  are stocked a product for sale

Manufacturer SHINDAIWD

253700

Generator 9.9
SHINDAIWA
DGW310MC

50/60
8/9.9

220/400
260/280

80
-

Diesel
37
-

1,410×566×870
343
343
377

212400

Generator 20
DENYO

DCA-25ESI2

50
20

400/200
28.9/57.7

0.8
Non

Diesel
70

2.4/3.0
1,540×680×1,000

580
660
87

212500

Generator 10
SHINDAIWA

DGM130MK-D
(oil Proof)

50/60
11/13

200/220-400/440
15.9/31.8

0.8
3.25

Diesel
62

1.8/2.3
1,390×704×1,012

570
650
55

222000

Generator 35
DENYO

DCA-45ESIH

50/60
37/45

400/200
53.4/107

0.8
Non

Diesel
100

4.7/6.6
2,000×800×1,250

1,180
1,300

90

222100
Generator 35

AIRMAN
SDG455-3A8

(oil Proof)
50/60
37/45

200/400~220/440
107/53.4~118/59.0

0.8
0.6

Diesel
100

3.0/4.0~3.8/5.0
1,870×860×1,220

900
1,010

87

SK Code

Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model

Frequency (Hz)
Output (KVA)
Voltage (V)
Current (A)
Power  factor (%)
Single phase terminal (KVA)
Fuel type
Fue l Tank Capacity (L)
Fuel consumption (L/Hr)  50% / 75 %
Diementions  L x W x H (mm )
Dry Weight  (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Lw Sound power Level (dB ) 

222600
Generator 50

DENYO
DCA-60ESH

50/60
50/60

400/200
72.2/144

0.8
15/16.6
Diesel

125
6.4/8.9

2,250×880×1,250
1,240
1,380

61

222700
Generator 50

DENYO
NIPPON

50/60
50/60

200/400~220/440
144/72.2~157/78.7

0.8
8.3

Diesel
400

-
2,050×930×1,670

1,300
1,660

-

Generator 50
AIRMAN

SDG605-7A6
50/60
50/60

200/400-220/440
144/72.2~157/78.7

0.8
7.5×2/8.25×2

Diesel
400

6.0/8.6
2,250×860×1,630

1,290
1,650

89

223600
Generator 75

DENYO
DCA-100ESI

50/60
80/100

200/400~220/440
115/231(131/262)

0.8
-

Diesel
225

9.6/13.5(12.4/17.4)
2,750×1,050×1,350

1,730
1,970

89

Generator 75
AIRMAN

SDG100S-3A5
50/60

80/100
200/400~220/440

231/115~262/131
0.8

10×2/11×2
Diesel

225
-

2,600×1,000×1,400
1,640
1,870

91

SK Code
Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model
Frequency (Hz)
Output (KVA)
Voltage (V)
Current (A)
Power  factor (%)
Single phase terminal (KVA)
Fuel type
Fue l Tank Capacity (L)
Fuel consumption (L/Hr)  50% / 75 %
Diementions  L x W x H (mm )
Dry Weight  (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Lw Sound power Level (dB ) 

DCA-25ESI2

NES60EH-L (Oil Proof)

DCA-45ESH

DCA-100ESI

SDG45S-3A8 (Oil Proof)

SDG100S-3A5

DGW310MK-D (Oil Proof)

SDG60S-7A6

DGW310MC

DCA-60ESH

Data from this catalog can be  downloaded at http://siamkanamoto.co.th
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i. Generators

i.



SK Code

Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model
Control Method
Rate Input (Kva)
Frequency (Hz)
Output current/Crater current (A/A)
Output voltage/Crater voltage (V/V)

 
 

248000

YM-500KR2 / YD-500KR2
Panasonic

Thryristor
31.9 (28.1)

50-60
60-500 / 60-500

16-45 / 16-45

1,410×566×760

YX-25CD1HAK

 

 

W×H (mm)
Wire diameter (mm Ø)
Cable lenght (m)

 

Gas Regulation

224600

Generator 100
DENYO

DCA-125ESK
50/60

100/125
200/400~220/4400
289/144~328/164

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

11.8/15.0(16.5/20.7)

3,280×1,080×1,500 

2,290
2,260

94

SK Code

Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model
Frequency (Hz)
Output (KVA)
Voltage (V)
Current (A)
Power factor (%)
Single phase terminal (kw)
Fuel type
Fuel tank Capacity (L)
Fuel consumption 
(L/Hr) 50% / 75 %
Diementions  
W x D x H (mm)
Dry weight (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Lw sound power Level (dB )

Generator 125
DENYO

DCA-150ESH
50/60

125×150
200/400~394/197
180/361(197/364)

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

13.8/19.3(17.1/23/9)

3,200×1,180×1,500 

2,360
2,630

93

Generator 125
DENYO

DCA-150ESM
50/60

125/150
200/400~220/440
361/180~394/197

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

13.9/19.8(17.2/24.0)

3,350×1,080×1,500 

2,450
2,720

94

224800

Generator 125
NIPPON

NSE150EH
50/60

125/150
200/400~220/440
361/180~394/197

DCA-125ESK DCA-150ESH NSE150EH SDG-150S-3A6

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

14.0/20.0(17.0/24.0)

3,180×1,130×1,450

2,270
2,520

95

Generator 125
AIRMAN

SDG-150S-3A6
50/60

125/150
200/400~220/440
361/180~394/197

0.8
Non

Diesel
250

13.8/19.4(17.5/24/3)

2,990×1,180×1,480

2,180
2,430

94

22460

Generator 195
DENYO

DCA-220ESM
50/60

200/220
400/200~440/220
289/577~289/577

0.8
Non

Diesel
380

23.4/33.7(28.0/38.1)

3,700×1,300×1,750

3,630
4,050

93

SK Code               903000
Structure  Steel plate 5mm.
Commodity Name             Saucer for 13-25KVA
           Saucer for 40-60KVA
           Saucer for 100-150KVA
           Saucer for 220KVA

Generators-related products 

Semi-automatic electric welding machine

Rate duty cycle (%) 60
Aplicable wire material Solid / FCW
Wire Feeder YW-50KB3

Aplicable Wire Diameter (mm Ø)
Cable Lenght (m)
Welding Torch

1.2 / (1.4) / 1.6
1.8

YT-50cs3
Rated duty cycle (%)
Rated current (A)

CO2 : 70% ,  MAG : 35%
500

1.2 / (1.4) / 1.6
3 

        ** Various kinds of wires  are stocked a product for sale

Manufacturer SHINDAIWD

253700

Generator 9.9
SHINDAIWA
DGW310MC

50/60
8/9.9

220/400
260/280

80
-

Diesel
37
-

1,410×566×870
343
343
377

212400

Generator 20
DENYO

DCA-25ESI2

50
20

400/200
28.9/57.7

0.8
Non

Diesel
70

2.4/3.0
1,540×680×1,000

580
660
87

212500

Generator 10
SHINDAIWA

DGM130MK-D
(oil Proof)

50/60
11/13

200/220-400/440
15.9/31.8

0.8
3.25

Diesel
62

1.8/2.3
1,390×704×1,012

570
650
55

222000

Generator 35
DENYO

DCA-45ESIH

50/60
37/45

400/200
53.4/107

0.8
Non

Diesel
100

4.7/6.6
2,000×800×1,250

1,180
1,300

90

222100
Generator 35

AIRMAN
SDG455-3A8

(oil Proof)
50/60
37/45

200/400~220/440
107/53.4~118/59.0

0.8
0.6

Diesel
100

3.0/4.0~3.8/5.0
1,870×860×1,220

900
1,010

87

SK Code

Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model

Frequency (Hz)
Output (KVA)
Voltage (V)
Current (A)
Power  factor (%)
Single phase terminal (KVA)
Fuel type
Fue l Tank Capacity (L)
Fuel consumption (L/Hr)  50% / 75 %
Diementions  L x W x H (mm )
Dry Weight  (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Lw Sound power Level (dB ) 

222600
Generator 50

DENYO
DCA-60ESH

50/60
50/60

400/200
72.2/144

0.8
15/16.6
Diesel

125
6.4/8.9

2,250×880×1,250
1,240
1,380

61

222700
Generator 50

DENYO
NIPPON

50/60
50/60

200/400~220/440
144/72.2~157/78.7

0.8
8.3

Diesel
400

-
2,050×930×1,670

1,300
1,660

-

Generator 50
AIRMAN

SDG605-7A6
50/60
50/60

200/400-220/440
144/72.2~157/78.7

0.8
7.5×2/8.25×2

Diesel
400

6.0/8.6
2,250×860×1,630

1,290
1,650

89

223600
Generator 75

DENYO
DCA-100ESI

50/60
80/100

200/400~220/440
115/231(131/262)

0.8
-

Diesel
225

9.6/13.5(12.4/17.4)
2,750×1,050×1,350

1,730
1,970

89

Generator 75
AIRMAN

SDG100S-3A5
50/60

80/100
200/400~220/440
231/115~262/131

0.8
10×2/11×2

Diesel
225

-
2,600×1,000×1,400

1,640
1,870

91

SK Code
Commodity Name
Manufacturer
Model
Frequency (Hz)
Output (KVA)
Voltage (V)
Current (A)
Power  factor (%)
Single phase terminal (KVA)
Fuel type
Fue l Tank Capacity (L)
Fuel consumption (L/Hr)  50% / 75 %
Diementions  L x W x H (mm )
Dry Weight  (kg)
Operating weight (kg)
Lw Sound power Level (dB ) 

DCA-25ESI2

NES60EH-L (Oil Proof)

DCA-45ESH

DCA-100ESI

SDG45S-3A8 (Oil Proof)

SDG100S-3A5

DGW310MK-D (Oil Proof)

SDG60S-7A6

DGW310MC

DCA-60ESH

4.
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i. Generators

ii. Welders

i.


